
 

*Social sessions available for novice/intermediate and advanced players, no booking required 

Pickleball Holiday Schedule 

 
Monday 7 April:  4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors* 

7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors   BOOK ONLINE 

Tuesday 8 April:  7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE 

Wednesday 9 April:  7.00pm-9.30pm Round Robin  BOOK ONLINE  

Thursday 10th April: 7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE     

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday 14 April:  4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors* 

   7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors   BOOK ONLINE 

Tuesday 15 April: 7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE 

Wednesday 16 April: 4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors* 

   7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors*  

Thursday 17 April: 7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE 

Friday 18 April:  Good Friday 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday 21 April:  CLOSED Easter Monday 

Tuesday 22 April: 7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors  BOOK ONLINE 

Wednesday 23 April: 9.30am-11.30am Indoors* 

Friday 25 April:   CLOSED Anzac Day 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 Monday 28 April: 9.30am-11.30am Indoors* 

   1.00pm-3.00pm Indoors* 

Tuesday 29 April: 9.30am-12.00pm Round Robin  BOOK ONLINE  

   7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE 

Thursday 1 May:  7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors  BOOK ONLINE 

Friday 2 May:   9.30am-11.30am Indoors* 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday 5 May:  Return to Normal  

https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/51bd27ed4
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/bfd304e98
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/clientportal2/#/Classes/7/List?date=2025-04-09
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/bfd304e98
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/51bd27ed4
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/bfd304e98
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/bfd304e98
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/51bd27ed4
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/clientportal2/#/Classes/7/List?date=2025-04-29
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/bfd304e98
https://maroondahleisure.perfectgym.com.au/ClientPortal2/ecommerce/bfd304e98

